
Application for Linguistics Major 

Complete application and a W&M Declaration of Major with your linguistics advisor, then 

submit to the Director of Linguistics.  

Name________________________________ Email________________________________________ 

Extension/Local Phone_________________________ Current Academic Status _________________ 

Expected Graduation Date___________  

LIST ONLY THOSE COURSES WHICH ARE TO BE COUNTED TOWARD YOUR MAJOR 

Total Credit Hours (38 required): _______ 
 W = Writing Requirement 

I certify that these courses fulfill the requirements for a major in Linguistics. 

Approved by Advisor________________________________________________ Date_____________ 

Approved by Director of Linguistics_____________________________________ Date____________ 

DEPT/NUMBER COURSE TITLE CREDIT 
HOURS 

REQS SELECTION 

LING 220 4 
LING 304 3 
LING 307 3 
LING/ANTH 308 3 
LING 310 3 
At least one of:
LING/ENGL 303 
LING 365 
LING 406 
LING 424 

History of English Language 
Contact & Change 
Language & Society 
Discourse Analysis 

3 
3 
3 
3 

At least one of: 
LING/PSYC 358 
LING/PSYC 370 
LING 380 
LING 430/PSYC 444 

First Language Acquisition
Psycholinguistics 
Computational Methods in Language Science
Language and Social Cognition 

3 
3 
3 
3 

At least one of: 
LING 440 
LING 441 
LING   442
LING   443

Linguistic Field Methods 
Sociolinguistic Field Methods 
Experimental Field Methods 
Evolution of Language

4 
4 
4
4

W 
W
W 

Study of Language 

Syntax

Phonetics & Phonology

Sociocultural Linguistics

Language Patterns: Types and Universals

W 

anyahogoboom
Line
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